TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2022 - 2023

ACADEMIC COUNCIL

Classification Campus Box Term
No. Email Expires
Appointed Staff:
Dr.  Thomas Payne Administrative 5025 tpayne@tntech.edu 2024
Prof, Kimberly Winkle (chair) Administrative 5085 kwinkle@tntech.edu 2024
Dr.  Kumar Yelamarthi Administrative 5005 kyelamarthi@tntech.edu 2025
Dr.  Jeff Roberts Administrative 5064 jiroberts@tntech.edu 2025
Dr.  Jennifer Shank Administrative 5175 jshank@tntech.edu 2025
Dr.  Mike Gotcher Administrative 5176 mgotcher@tntech.edu 2025
Dr  Lisa Zagumny Administrative 5116 lzagumny@tntech.edu 2025
Dr.  Darron Smith Administrative 5165 darronsmith@tntech.edu 2025
Agriculture and Human Ecology:
Dr. Lee Ann Shipley Faculty 5035 Ishipley@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Dennis Fennewald Faculty 5034 dfennewald@tntech.edu 2025
Arts and Sciences:
Dr. Troy Brachey Faculty 5054 tbrachey@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Lori Maxwell Faculty 5052 Immaxwell@tntech.edu 2023
Business:
Dr. Sean Alley Faculty 5083 salley@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Hyewon Park Faculty 5083 hpark@tntech.edu 2025
Education:
Dr. Melissa Comer Faculty 5042 Mcomer@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Christy Killman Faculty 5043 ckilman@tntech.edu 2024
Engineering:
Dr. Stephen Canfield Faculty 5014 scanfield@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Syed Rafay Hasan Faculty 5004 shasan@tntech.edu 2024
Fine Arts:
Dr. Christopher Reames Faculty 5045 creames@tntech.edu 2024
Prof. Drew Sisk Facuity 5045 dsisk@tntech.edu 2024
Interdisciplinary Studies
Dr. Russell Witcher Faculty 5072 rwitcher@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Ann Manginelli Faculty 5176 amanginelli@tntech.edu 2025
Nursing:
Dr. Emily Lee Faculty 5001 elee@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Matt Langford Faculty 5001 mlangford@tntech.edu 2025
Library:
Ms. Stephanie Adams Facuity 5066 sjadams@tntech.edu 2023
Elected Faculty Members-at-Large:
Dr.  Troy Smith Faculty 5064 tdsmith@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Linda Null Faculty 5053 Inull@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. April Crockett Faculty 5066 acrockett@tntech.edu 2024
Dr.  Brian O'Connor Faculty 5054 bmoc@tntech.edu 2023
Dr.  Katherine Hermann-Turner Faculty 5031 khturner@tntech.edu 2023
Dr.  Jennifer Meadows Faculty 5042 jrmeadows@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Lenly Weathers Faculty 5015 Iweathers@tntech.edu 2025
Dr.  Amber Spears Faculty 5042 aspears@tntech.edu 2025
Students:
Mr. Jacob Cherry Student Student Member jmcherry42@tntech.edu 2023
Mr.  James (JD) Rankin Student Student Rep jdrankind2@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Mariam Abbas Student Student Rep mhabbas42@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Lindsey Taylor Student Student Member Iptaylor43@tntech.edu 2023

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Lori Bruce
Resource Persons: Dr. Sharon Huo, Dr. Mark Stephens, Ms. Karen Lykins

11/3/2022



TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2022 - 2023

ADMINISTRATIVE COUNCIL

Classification Campus Box Term
No. Email Expires
Appointed Staff:
Ms. Andrea Kruszka Support 5036 akruszka@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Bethany Jones (Staff Adv Chair) Support 5037 bjjones@tntech.edu 2025
Dr.  Amy Brown Administrative 5092 abbrown@tntech.edu 2024
Mr.  Joshua Edmonds Administrative 5016 jedmonds@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Elizabeth Honeycutt Clerical 5031 ehoneycutt@tntech.edu 2023
Dr.  Kim Hanna Administrative 5001 khanna@tntech.edu 2023
Mr.  Mark Wilson Administrative 5057 mwilson@tntech.edu 2023
Mr.  Chuck Roberts Administrative 5041 cproberts@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Bedelia Russell Administrative 5001 bhrussell@tntech.edu 2023
Dir. Tony Nelson Administrative 5081 tnelson@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Joseph Slater Administrative 5005 jslater@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Michelle Huddleston Administrative 5115 mdhuddleston@tntech.edu 2025
Dr.  Claire Stinson Administrative 5206 cstinson@tntech.edu 2025
Agriculture and Human Ecology:
Dr. Dennis Duncan Faculty 5034 dduncan@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Hannah Upocle Faculty 5035 hupole@tntech.edu 2025
Arts & Sciences:
Dr. Kristin Pickering Faculty 5053 kpickering@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Dan Swartling Faculty 5055 dswart@tntech.edu 2023
Business:
Dr. Richard Rand Faculty 5024 Richardrand@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Kyle Turner Faculty 5022 kturner@tntech.edu 2025
Education:
Dr. Sandi Smith-Andrews
(chair) Faculty 5042 sjsmith@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Scott Smith Faculty 5043 scottsmith@tntech.edu 2024
Engineering:
Dr. Jane Liu Faculty 5015 Jliu@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Joseph Ojo Faculty 5004 jojo@tntech.edu 2024
Fine Arts
Dr. Kimberly Winkle Faculty 5085 kwinkie@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Wendy Mullen Faculty 5045 wmullen@tntech.edu 2024
Interdisciplinary Studies :
Prof. David Hajdik Faculty 5152 dhajdik@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Steven Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2024
Library & Learning Assistance:
Ms. Holly Mills Faculty 5066 hcmills@tntech.edu 2025
Nursing:
Ms. Tammy Howard Faculty 5001 thoward@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Mary Lou Fornehed (vice-cha Faculty 5001 mcfornehed@tntech.edu 2025
Elected Members-at-Large:
Dr.  Samantha Hutson Faculty 5035 shutson@tntech.edu 2024
Dr.  Kristine Craven Faculty 5002 keraven@tntech.edu 2024
Dr.  Mark Loftis Faculty 5031 mioftis@tntech.edu 2024
Dr.  Janet Isbell Faculty 5042 jisbell@tntech.edu 2023
Prof. Dan Allcott Faculty 5045 dallcott@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Mustafa Rajabali Faculty 5051 mrajabali@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Teddy Burch Faculty 5072 tburch@tntech.edu 2025
Dr.  Yun Ding Faculty 5072 yding@tntech.edu 2025
Students:
Ms. Addison Dorris Student acdorris42@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Savannah Griffin Student skgriffind2@tntech.edu 2023
Mr.  Braxton Westbrook Student bswestbroo42@tntech.edu 2023
Mr.  Elijah Tidwell Student ectidwell42@tntech.edu 2023

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Philip Oldham
Resource Persons: Dr. Robert Owens, Dr. Mark Stephens, Dr. Kevin Braswell, Kevin Vedder, Cynthia Polk-Johnson, Mr. Brian Seiler, Mr. Lee Wray

1/10/2023



